TO: Brian T. Dunn, AIA KG+D Architects, PC 285 Main Street	FROM: Piazza Inc		
Mount Kisco, NY 10549 PROJECT:	ISSUE DATE:	RFI No. 🔍	
Harrison, Town-Village Recreation Center Phase 2	1/20/2025	#021	
270 Harrison Avenue Harrison, NY 10528			
PROJECT NUMBERS: 2020-1005 /	REQUESTED REPLY DATE: COPIES TO:		
to the below slab drain piping to the duplex sump pump. REFERENCES/ATTACHMENTS: (List specific document SPECIFICATIONS: N/A DRAWINGS:	P-200A	OTHER: Sub Slab Piping	
REFERENCES/ATTACHMENTS: (List specific documen	P-200A a site or construction cond	OTHER: Sub Slab Piping	
REFERENCES/ATTACHMENTS: (List specific document SPECIFICATIONS: N/A DRAWINGS: SENDER'S RECOMMENDATION: (If RFI concerns)	P-200A a site or construction condiconsiderations.)	OTHER: Sub Slab Piping ition, the sender may provide a	

Note: This reply is not an authorization to proceed with work involving additional cost, time or both. If any reply requires a change to the Contract Documents, a Change Order, Construction Change Directive or a Minor Change in the work must be executed in accordance with the Contract Documents.

COPIES TO

DATE

BY

1

40 Farrington Road Brewster, NY 10509 (914) 769-7666 Fax: (914) 769-5141 Plumbing License No. 750

PLUMBING H.V.A.C. PROCESS PIPING SEWAGE TREATMENT ESTABLISHED 1972

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

Project: <u>HARRIS</u>	ON REC CENTER	R PHASE 2	Date : <u>1/17/25</u>	_ Log No.: <u>LJC# -09</u>		
Drwg.: <u>P-200A</u>		Spec.: N/A	Area: AREAW	AY DRAINS		
Directed To: PIAZ	ZZA BROTHERS		Date	e Required:		
Impact: SUB SLA	AB PIPING					
Regarding: <u>ARE</u> A	AWAY DRAIN CO	ONNECTIONS				
REQUESTED BY	: S. MCCABE/P.	DOLSON co	:			
INFORMATION	REQUIRED:					
	ng foundation drain	n. Please confirm t	hat it is no longer nec	ay drains appear to be sessary to connect these		
RESPONSE:	•		nected to the sump as			
			sconnect from corrug			
RESPONSE BY:						
RESPONSE DAT	E:	cc	:			
Your response is requested by the date listed above. Failure to respond by this date may						

Your response is requested by the date listed above. Failure to respond by this date may delay the project schedule and may have a cost impact.



